108 km MOTERU ISSUKIS 2024
OFICIALUS REZULTATAI

KM

BENDRA |SKAITA MOTERUY ISSUKIS
Vista St.Nr. Ekipszo pavadinimas Automobilis s bauca o, SRZ Ned LK1 LKIA (0O L Ned K2 LK2A 00 SEC LK D e remt Ne7 NeB Mo Netd Y4 reultatas mas  ydery
1 80 Weekend Grand Race by RIGVEDA KIA X-Ceed 00:46,0 03:50,0 00:15 00:36,5 03:02,5 00:20 07:27,5
2 33 WOMEN'S GARAGE MERCEDES-BENZ CLA180 00:45,2 03:46,0 00:05 00:40,6 03:23,0 00:20 07:34,0 00:06,5 00:06,5
3 44 TUTA X MTSGRG AUDI S3 00:46,8 03:54,0 00:10 00:34,9 02:54,5 00:20 00:20 07:38,5 00:04,5 00:11,0
4 20 Ladies In Red BMW 328i 00:48,4 04:02,0 00:20 00:35,5 02:57,5 00:20 07:39,5 00:01,0 00:12,0
5 1 Visai normalios VOLVO EX30 00:49,0 04:05,0 00:20 00:20 00:35,5 02:57,5 00:20 08:02,5 00:23,0 00:35,0
6 14  Sélinangios Vapsvos HONDA CRX 00:47,1 03:55,5 00:25 00:10 00:05 00:15 00:35,1 02:55,5 00:20 08:06,0 00:03,5 00:38,5
7 81 Ladies Go racing Team powered by Deels oI TESLA Model 3 00:46,7 03:53,5 00:10 00:20 00:20 00:05 00:36,4 03:02,0 00:20 08:10,5 00:04,5 00:43,0
8 28 Pole Dance Klaipéda | SKODA Karog 00:49,4 00:05 04:32,0 00:05 00:05 00:38,6 03:13,0 00:20 08:15,0 00:04,5 00:47,5
9 64  Varatoko Raganos BMW G21 00:56,0 04:40,0 00:10 00:41,8 03:29,0 08:19,0 00:04,0 00:51,5
10 100 VITLAIMA MERCEDES BENZ GLC220d  00:48,6 04:03,0 00:05 00:05 00:45,6 03:48,0 00:20 08:21,0 00:02,0 00:53,5
1" 2 Bohemos JAGUAR XF 00:53,7 04:28,5 00:10 00:05 00:39,6 03:18,0 00:20 08:21,5 00:00,5 00:54,0
12 101 CarMa SKODA Octavia 00:50,1 04:10,5 00:15 00:10 00:05 00:41,0 03:25,0 00:20 08:25,5 00:04,0 00:58,0
13 55 PADELRAKETOS MERCEDES-BENZ E220d 00:52,4 04:22,0 00:10 00:25 00:38,1 03:10,5 00:20 08:27,5 00:02,0 01:00,0
14 86  Blue Flag MX-5 MAZDA MX-5 00:47,7 03:58,5 00:25 00:46,8 03:54,0 00:20 08:37,5 00:10,0 01:10,0
15 74  (ne)Tobulos moterys SUBARU Outback 00:53,1 04:25,5 00:10 00:20 00:40,9 03:24,5 00:20 08:40,0 00:02,5 01:12,5
16 38 AODES TOYOTA Corolla Cross 00:48,3 04:01,5 00:10 00:05 00:52,4 04:22,0 00:20 08:58,5 00:18,5 01:31,0
17 58  Grozio maniakés MAXI FORD Mustang 00:49,7 04:08,5 00:05 00:10 00:51,0 04:15,0 00:20 08:58,5 00:00,0 01:31,0
18 9 RNDV Team United VOLVO XC40 00:53,8 04:29,0 00:10 00:49,7 04:08,5 00:20 09:07,5 00:09,0 01:40,0
19 41  ARIUS - GREITOS IR |SIUTUSIOS SKODA Superb 01:00,3 05:01,5 00:15 00:42,8 03:34,0 00:20 09:10,5 00:03,0 01:43,0
20 56  Ugnineés HYUNDALI i30 00:55,5 04:37,5 00:50,7 04:13,5 00:20 09:11,0 00:00,5 01:43,5
21 45 AROS MARINE Utopia BMW 74 00:47,7 03:58,5 02:00 00:05 00:36,0 03:00,0 00:20 09:23,5 00:12,5 01:56,0
22 102 Nezymétos VW Golf GTI 00:51,9 00:10 05:09,5 00:10 00:10 00:44,7 03:43,5 00:20 09:33,0 00:09,5 02:05,5
23 72  Ladies Power MAZDA CX5 00:48,3 04:01,5 02:00 00:05 00:10 00:36,3 03:01,5 00:20 09:38,0 00:05,0 02:10,5
24 54  Powerpuff girls by Saudingos BMW 530 00:59,4 04:57,0 00:15 00:10 00:05 00:43,3 03:36,5 00:20 00:20 09:43,5 00:05,5 02:16,0
25 42 DOUBLE S POWER VW Passat 00:56,0 04:40,0 00:25 00:20 00:10 00:47,2 03:56,0 00:20 09:51,0 00:07,5 02:23,5
26 67  Zmonos OPEL Insignia 00:56,1 04:40,5 00:20 00:20 00:51,9 04:19,5 00:20 10:00,0 00:09,0 02:32,5
27 11 TURBINOS LYNC & CO 01 00:58,6 00:10 05:43,0 00:10 00:10 00:05 00:43,2 03:36,0 00:20 10:04,0 00:04,0 02:36,5
28 52 LANZERONAS VOLVO XC90 00:51,7 00:10 05:08,5 00:51,5 04:17,5 00:20 00:20 10:06,0 00:02,0 02:38,5
29 66 GOAL MERCEDES-BENZ EQC 01:03,4 05:17,0 00:05 00:15 00:50,3 04:11,5 00:20 10:08,5 00:02,5 02:41,0
30 18 MR2 TOYOTA Corolla 00:53,2 04:26,0 02:00 00:41,7 03:28,5 00:20 10:14,5 00:06,0 02:47,0
31 27  Kaimynkos BMW 430 00:55,4 00:15 05:52,0 00:20 00:44,7 03:43,5 00:20 10:15,5 00:01,0 02:48,0
32 59  Profitus Racing Team BMW X4 01:08,2 05:41,0 00:10 00:10 00:10 00:45,0 03:45,0 00:20 10:16,0 00:00,5 02:48,5
33 61 BOMBA BMW 118 00:58,5 00:10 05:42,5 00:15 00:45,4 03:47,0 00:20 00:20 10:24,5 00:08,5 02:57,0
34 89  Women in blue SUBARU Impreza 00:53,7 04:28,5 00:25 00:30 00:05 00:40 00:47,3 03:56,5 00:20 10:25,0 00:00,5 02:57,5
35 46  BrainStorm MERCEDES-BENZ C200 00:56,7 04:43,5 02:00 00:05 00:10 00:37,5 03:07,5 00:20 10:26,0 00:01,0 02:58,5
36 50 CiaGugis AUDI A4 00:48,6 04:03,0 00:15 00:05 00:05 00:15 01:01,4 05:07,0 00:20 00:20 10:30,0 00:04,0 03:02,5
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37 108 Centriukas BMW 120 01:00,1 05:00,5 00:15 00:40 00:47,4 03:57,0 00:20 00:20 10:32,5 00:02,5 03:05,0
38 24 Just4Fun VW Golf 01:02,4 05:12,0 01:00,3 05:01,5 00:20 10:33,5 00:01,0 03:06,0
39 8  RNDV Statyba Team VOLVO XC90 01:01,1 05:05,5 00:05 00:10 01:00,3 05:01,5 00:20 10:42,0 00:08,5 03:14,5
40 84  Globalita PORSHE Tycan 00:52,7 04:23,5 00:20 01:50 00:05 00:10 00:40,3 03:21,5 00:20 00:20 10:50,0 00:08,0 03:22,5
41 71 Rostanas Racing team PORSCHE Cayenne Coupe 01:15,6 06:18,0 00:10 00:20 00:05 00:05 00:44,5 03:42,5 00:20 11:00,5 00:10,5 03:33,0
42 36 Ratz LEXUS 1S220d 01:01,5 05:07,5 00:10 00:15 00:20 00:05 00:05 00:57,5 04:47,5 00:20 00:20 11:30,0 00:29,5 04:02,5
43 96 SOSTENA RENAULT sport Racing team by RENAULT Megane E-Tech 00:50,4 00:10 05:02,0 02:00 00:20 00:46,7 03:53,5 00:20 00:20 11:55,5 00:25,5 04:28,0
44 37 Kaubojaus sapnas BMW 630 GT 01:07,6 05:38,0 00:05 00:10 00:10 00:47,2 03:56,0 00:20 01:50 12:09,0 00:13,5 04:41,5
45 91  UAB Aserva AUDI Q7 01:09,7 05:48,5 00:10 00:05 00:10 01:08,6 05:43,0 00:20 12:16,5 00:07,5 04:49,0
46 25 GoRedGo CHEVROLET Camaro 01:01,1 05:05,5 02:00 01:01,0 05:05,0 00:20 00:20 12:50,5 00:34,0 05:23,0
47 85  Keturios devynerios MERCEDES-BENZ E400 00:58,2 00:10 05:41,0 00:20 00:10 01:19,2 06:36,0 00:20 13:07,0 00:16,5 05:39,5
48 35 Balansas ant asfalto SKODA Kodiaq 01:05,4 05:27,0 02:00 01:04,4 05:22,0 00:20 13:09,0 00:02,0 05:41,5
49 5  RNDV Powered by teamwork VOLVO XC40 00:57,3 04:46,5 02:00 00:10 01:09,9 05:49,5 00:20 00:20 13:26,0 00:17,0 05:58,5
50 62  Jaguar Cowgirls JAGUAR XF 01:00,1 05:00,5 02:00 00:10 02:00 00:20 00:10 00:46,0 03:50,0 00:20 13:50,5 00:24,5 06:23,0
51 78  Palangos veikliy motery klubas VW MULTIVAN 01:01,0 05:05,0 02:00 00:10 00:10 01:14,5 06:12,5 00:20 13:57,5 00:07,0 06:30,0
52 19  Hondoj tik merginos HONDA ZR-V 00:58,5 04:52,5 00:10 00:10 00:05 00:35 01:36,7 08:03,5 00:20 14:16,0 00:18,5 06:48,5
53 104 WALKER'S WIFES TOYOTA HILUX 01:14,4 06:12,0 02:00 00:10 00:10 01:05,6 05:28,0 00:20 14:20,0 00:04,0 06:52,5
54 21 Lumont LEXUS NX300h 00:56,9 04:44,5 00:10 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:19,5 00:59,5 07:52,0
55 6 RNDV Group Team VOLVO XC60 01:07,6 05:38,0 02:00 01:29,6 07:28,0 00:20 15:26,0 00:06,5 07:58,5
56 7  RNDV Ferrum Team VOLVO XC60 00:56,6 04:43,0 00:05 00:10 00:10 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:28,0 00:02,0 08:00,5
57 13 It's Britney b***h PORSCHE Macan GTS 00:55,7 04:38,5 00:10 00:15 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:28,5 00:00,5 08:01,0
58 60  Profitus Racing Team2 TOYOTA Auris 01:30,5 00:10 08:22,5 02:00 00:05 00:10 00:56,6 04:43,0 00:20 15:40,5 00:12,0 08:13,0
59 63  Grozio maniakés MINI FORD Turneo Courier 00:51,2 00:10 05:06,0 00:10 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:41,0 00:00,5 08:13,5
60 79 Kangoo Jumps Lietuva FORD Mustang 00:50,9 00:10 05:04,5 00:20 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:44,5 00:03,5 08:17,0
61 23 FLOWERS BMW X3 00:56,0 04:40,0 00:05 00:05 00:05 00:40 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:55,0 00:10,5 08:27,5
62 87 Red flags BMW X3 01:03,6 05:18,0 00:20 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 15:58,0 00:03,0 08:30,5
63 75 Raguvilé Dream Team RENAULT Austral 00:52,3 00:15 05:36,5 00:10 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 16:11,5 00:13,5 08:44,0
64 39 ARIJUS FD TEAM TOYOTA RAV4 00:59,4 04:57,0 00:20 00:10 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 16:12,0 00:00,5 08:44,5
65 68 AROS MARINE merginos BMW 120 00:52,4 04:22,0 00:20 00:20 00:40 00:10 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 16:17,0 00:05,0 08:49,5
66 15  Kita kairé TOYOTA RAV4 00:53,7 04:28,5 00:10 00:20 00:50 00:05 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 16:18,5 00:01,5 08:51,0
67 4 Zemaitijos Tresnés FORD Kuga 01:01,0 05:05,0 00:10 00:30 00:20 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 16:30,0 00:11,5 09:02,5
68 49  Clinicus Klaipéda PORSCHE Panamera GTS 00:57,3 04:46,5 00:25 00:10 00:20 00:05 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 16:31,5 00:01,5 09:04,0
69 83  Karcher Ladies FORD Focus 01:41,7 08:28,5 02:00 01:01,3 00:10 05:56,5 00:20 16:45,0 00:13,5 09:17,5
70 34 DreamSpot Team @ AUDI A6 00:54,7 04:33,5 02:00 00:10 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:03,5 00:18,5 09:36,0
7 93  Balt Build Ladies VOLVO XC60 01:21,1 06:45,5 00:10 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:15,5 00:12,0 09:48,0
72 22 SPRINTLINE FORD Mustang Mach-E GT 01:00,4 05:02,0 02:00 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:22,0 00:06,5 09:54,5
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73 29  Pole Dance Klaipéda Il TOYOTA RAV4 01:01,7 05:08,5 00:10 00:10 00:05 01:30 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:23,5 00:01,5 09:56,0
74 95  Jos ant Zirgo FORD X 01:02,4 05:12,0 02:00 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:32,0 00:08,5 10:04,5
75 90  Windsor group BMW X5 01:03,3 05:16,5 02:00 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:41,5 00:09,5 10:14,0
76 32 PADEL FOXES LADIES BMW 320 01:02,1 05:10,5 02:00 00:15 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 17:45,5 00:04,0 10:18,0
77 57  Nuotykis 60 ir Co SKODA KAMIO 01:06,9 05:34,5 00:20 01:00 00:05 00:20 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 17:59,5 00:14,0 10:32,0
78 26 FAINA TEAM LEXUS RX450 00:53,6 04:28,0 02:00 00:10 00:40 00:20 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:03,0 00:03,5 10:35,5
79 82  Credo beauty squad FORD Fusion 00:56,3 04:41,5 02:00 01:00 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:06,5 00:03,5 10:39,0
80 10 RNDV Holding Team VOLVO EX30 01:09,8 05:49,0 02:00 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:09,0 00:02,5 10:41,5
81 47  LADIES CIRCLE AUDI A6 Allroad 01:08,2 05:41,0 02:00 00:10 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:11,0 00:02,0 10:43,5
82 48 LADIES CIRCLE ROCK NISSAN X-TRAIL 01:06,9 05:34,5 02:00 00:20 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:19,5 00:08,5 10:52,0
83 106 Uolus KV ASTON MARTIN DBX V8  00:55,7 00:05 05:03,5 02:00 00:05 00:05 00:50 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:23,5 00:04,0 10:56,0
84 30 PADEL FOXES MINI Cooper S 01:14,7 06:13,5 02:00 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 18:33,5 00:10,0 11:06,0
85 98 GRUBER Logistics 2 SKODA Superb 01:01,0 05:05,0 02:00 00:40 00:20 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 18:45,0 00:11,5 11:17,5
86 17  Ladies Team 007 CHEVROLET Camaro 00:57,8 04:49,0 00:25 00:40 00:20 00:05 00:10 01:50 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 18:59,0 00:14,0 11:31,5
87 16 ‘R Style House" mokymy centras BMW GT 01:19,1 06:35,5 00:20 00:10 00:20 00:20 00:20 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 00:20 19:10,5 00:11,5 11:43,0
88 40 ARIUS VEZA TOYOTA Corolla 01:03,4 05:17,0 02:00 01:30 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 19:12,0 00:01,5 11:44,5
89 99  Sonax sexy car PORSCHE 911 00:57,4 00:10 05:37,0 00:05 00:40 00:05 02:10 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 19:17,0 00:050 11:49,5
90 94  Titan womens power BMW X5 00:53,8 04:29,0 00:10 01:00 07:50 01:02,5 05:12,5 00:20 00:20 19:21,5 00:04,5 11:54,0
91 12 HIFAMED.LT VW Golf 01:07,1 00:10 06:25,5 02:00 00:50 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 19:35,5 00:14,0 12:08,0
92 31 Candle Family VOLVO XC90 01:15,7 06:18,5 02:00 00:20 00:50 00:10 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 20:03,5 00:28,0 12:36,0
93 53  Be Stabdziy BMW 118 01:20,5 06:42,5 02:00 00:05 00:10 00:40 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 20:17,5 00:14,0 12:50,0
94 73 Nekabink makarony VW Golf 01:13,6 06:08,0 02:00 00:10 08:10 00:05 00:05 00:48,8 04:04,0 00:20 21:02,0 00:44,5 13:34,5
95 103 RAGANUY KEL()AIVYNE MERCEDES-BENZ C 180 CDI  01:09,2 05:46,0 02:00 00:10 00:40 00:10 02:30 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 21:36,0 00:34,0 14:08,5
96 97 GRUBER Logistics 1 SKODA Octavia 00:56,6 00:10 05:33,0 00:20 00:20 05:30 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 22:08,0 00:32,0 14:40,5
97 3 CHAMPAGNE PORSCHE Panamera 01:10,5 05:52,5 00:10 00:40 00:20 09:00 00:05 01:05,1 05:25,5 00:20 00:20 22:13,0 00:050 14:455
98 43  Sraigés PORSCHE Cayenne 01:02,6 00:05 05:38,0 00:35 00:20 00:20 00:20 05:00 00:15 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 23:13,0 01:00,0 15:45,5
99 92  ISTVERMINGIAUSIOS MOCIUTES AUDI A3 00:55,1 04:35,5 02:00 00:10 00:20 05:50 00:10 00:10 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 23:35,5 00:22,5 16:08,0
100 107 SCHWARZORT SWESTERS JEEP Wrangler 01:22,3 06:51,5 00:20 00:20 05:20 00:05 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 23:36,5 00:01,0 16:09,0
101 88  Seseliy Sturmas BMW 530XD 01:03,4 05:17,0 02:00 00:10 00:10 06:20 00:05 00:15 01:50,0 09:10,0 00:20 23:47,0 00:10,5 16:19,5
102 69 MARLIN FORD MARLIN 01:26,8 07:14,0 02:00 00:10 02:00 00:20 01:00 00:20 00:10 00:30 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 24:24,0 00:37,0 16:56,5
103 105 MINI Lietuva MINI Cooper 00:58,0 04:50,0 02:00 00:30 01:10 00:20 00:20 00:05 06:40 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 00:20 26:35,0 02:11,0 19:07,5
104 76  FINISH LINE BMW E61 02:10,5 10:52,5 02:00 00:15 02:50 00:20 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 26:37,5 00:02,5 19:10,0
105 70  Vivat mamutés FORD Ekosport 01:51,0 09:15,0 00:25 00:10 01:00 00:20 01:20 05:20 00:15 00:30 02:00,0 10:00,0 00:20 28:55,0 02:17,5 21:27,5
106 51  PENKTADIENIS LEXUS NX 300 H 00:59,0 04:55,0 00:15 00:20 15:00 15:00 00:10 00:05 00:44,0 03:40,0 10:00 00:20 00:20 50:05,0 21:10,0 42:37,5
107 77  MiVida Loca KIA Niro 00:55,2 04:36,0 00:35 00:10 00:10 15:00 15:00 00:10 02:00 00:42,0 03:30,0 10:00 00:20 00:20 51:51,0 01:46,0 44:23,5
108 65 Mantingietés AUDI A4 01:05,8 05:29,0 02:00 00:20 15:00 15:00 01:15 02:00,0 10:00,0 10:00 00:20 04:30 1:03:54,0 12:03,0 56:26,5
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